
CONTACT SUMMER SESSIONS
We’re here to help! Visit www.summer.ucr.edu for more
information

 951-827-3044

Please direct all students to Summer Sessions’ general contact platforms
Student Questions

 summer@ucr.edu

Staff & Faculty Questions

Leonard Taylor, Administrative Director  |  Leonard.taylor@ucr.edu
For questions about the administration of summer quarter:

Melissa Felix-Smith, Assistant Director, Registrar Specialist |
Melissa.felix-smith@ucr.edu

For questions about enrollment management and fees:

Katherine Sathornkich, Administrative Analyst  |  Katsat@ucr.edu
For questions about appointments and compensation:

Ramon Rivera, Student Records Assistant  |  Ramon.rivera@ucr.edu
For questions about scheduling and summer EAF forms:

George Amaya, Administration Analyst  |  George.amaya@ucr.edu
For questions about payroll:


